THOMAS MORE PARKWAY TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS EDGEWOOD, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 180912  Bid Date 4/11/2019					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BANSAL CONSTRUCTION		BLUEGRASS ELECTRICAL CONSULTANTS		CAPITAL ELECTRIC LINE BUILDERS		DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION	
THOMAS MORE PARKWAY TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS														
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
1	2650	MAINTAIN AND CONTROL TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,580.00	\$3,580.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,005.64	\$5,005.64	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2	20455	VIDEO CAMERA	3	EA	\$35,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$34,769.00	\$104,307.00	\$35,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$34,548.04	\$103,644.12	\$35,750.00	\$107,250.00
3	4811	JUNCTION BOX, TYPE B	2	EA	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$258.00	\$516.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,036.51	\$2,073.02	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
4	4795	CONDUIT, 2 INCH	70	FT	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$8.84	\$618.80	\$5.80	\$406.00
5	4844	CABLE NO 14/5C	675	FT	\$2.25	\$1,518.75	\$1.85	\$1,248.75	\$1.50	\$1,012.50	\$3.50	\$2,362.50	\$0.45	\$303.75
6	4820	TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING	70	FT	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$9.26	\$648.20	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$21.93	\$1,535.10	\$5.50	\$385.00
7	4914	SIGNAL - 5 SECTION 12"	2	EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,215.00	\$2,430.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,152.86	\$2,305.72	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
8	4916	SIGNAL - PEDESTRIAN	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$590.00	\$1,180.00	\$540.00	\$1,080.00	\$612.66	\$1,225.32	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
9	4882	SIGNAL PEDESTAL	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,752.00	\$3,504.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,618.02	\$3,236.04	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
10	21659	RELOCATE SIGNAL HEAD	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$466.00	\$466.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$488.76	\$488.76	\$275.00	\$275.00
11	4951	REMOVE SIGNAL EQUIPMENT	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,938.03	\$1,938.03	\$500.00	\$500.00
12	SPEC	MODIFY CONTROLLER AND CABINET	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$800.51	\$800.51	\$5,010.25	\$5,010.25
13	SPEC	MAXVIEW CENTRAL SYSTEM	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,875.00	\$13,875.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$12,390.00	\$12,390.00	\$12,365.00	\$12,365.00
		TOTAL BASE BID				\$138,868.75		\$135,604.95		\$138,292.50		\$137,623.56		\$139,395.00
		ALTERNATE BID NO. 1												
		2070 CONTROLLER	3	EA	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,125.00	\$9,375.00	\$3,150.00	\$9,450.00	\$3,995.01	\$11,985.03	\$3,535.00	\$10,605.00
		TOTAL WITH ALTERNATE BID 1				\$153,868.75		\$144,979.95		\$147,742.50		\$149,608.59		\$150,000.00

\* CONTINGENCY ITEM - TO BE USED AT THE ENGINEER'S DIRECTION

PAGE 1 OF 1